Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

2023/2024

Antonian College Preparatory H.S.-San Antonio - Softball (F) Varsity

Apaches

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

4:30 PM

10:30 AM

4:30 PM

10:30 AM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs ROUND ROBIN

vs Laredo Alexander

vs ROUND ROBIN

vs BOERNE CHAMPION

vs Mac Arthur

@ TBD

@ College Station

@ College Station

@ Southwest Legacy

@ Vets Memorial

vs MIDDLE SCHOOL
TOURNEY

vs MIDDLE SCHOOL
TOURNEY

vs MIDDLE SCHOOL
TOURNEY

@ Steele

@ New Braunfels

@ Clark

@ Floresville

@ South San

@ Natalia

@ East Central

@ La Vernia

@ East Central

Softball field

Softball field

Softball field

Softball field

Softball field

Veterans Memorial HS

Softball field

Softball field

Softball field

Steele HS

Judson High School

Judson High School

East Central High School

Judson High School

East Central High School

East Central High School

La Vernia

East Central High School

College Station Tournament

EC/Judson Tournament

EC / Judson Tournament

EC / Judson Tournament

East Central / Judson
Tournament

EC / Judson Tournament

East Central / Judson
Tournament




Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 23

Mar 28

Mar 29

Mar 30

Apr 2

Apr 12

Apr 13

Apr 19

Apr 20

Apr 26

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Cotulla

vs Southwest

vs Holy Cross

@ Concordia

@ St. Agnes

vs Brennan

vs IWA (Houston)
vs St. Pius

@ IWHS

vs Tomball Concordia
vs St. Agnes

@ IWA

@ St. Pius X

vs IWHS

Softball field

Softball field

Softball field

Tomball Concordia Lutheran
High School

St. Agnes Academy

Softball field

Softball field

Softball field

Incarnate Word HS

Softball field

Softball field

Incarnate Word Academy

Houston St. Pius X

Softball field

6400 Bissonnet St, Houston,
TX 77074

SENIOR NIGHT/ RED OUT




