

## 2023/2024 Antonian College Preparatory H.S.-San Antonio - Softball (F) Varsity Apaches

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 27	8:00 AM	vs ROUND ROBIN	Softball field	
Jan 30	6:00 PM	vs Laredo Alexander	Softball field	
Feb 3	8:00 AM	vs ROUND ROBIN	Softball field	
Feb 9	7:00 PM	vs BOERNE CHAMPION	Softball field	
Feb 13	7:00 PM	vs Mac Arthur	Softball field	
Feb 15	8:00 AM	@ TBD		College Station Tournament
Feb 16	7:00 PM	@ College Station		
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ College Station		
Feb 19	7:00 PM	@ Southwest Legacy		
Feb 20	7:00 PM	@ Vets Memorial	Veterans Memorial HS	
Feb 22	4:00 PM	vs MIDDLE SCHOOL TOURNEY	Softball field	
Feb 23	4:00 PM	vs MIDDLE SCHOOL TOURNEY	Softball field	
Feb 24	9:00 AM	vs MIDDLE SCHOOL TOURNEY	Softball field	
Feb 27	7:00 PM	@ Steele	Steele HS	
Feb 29	10:30 AM	@ New Braunfels	Judson High School	EC/Judson Tournament
Feb 29	4:30 PM	@ Clark	Judson High School	EC / Judson Tournament
Mar 1	10:30 AM	@ Floresville	East Central High School	EC / Judson Tournament
Mar 1	4:30 PM	@ South San	Judson High School	East Central / Judson Tournament
Mar 2	10:30 AM	@ Natalia	East Central High School	EC / Judson Tournament
Mar 2	4:30 PM	@ East Central	East Central High School	East Central / Judson Tournament
Mar 5	7:00 PM	@ La Vernia	La Vernia	
Mar 8	7:00 PM	@ East Central	East Central High School	

Mar 11	12:00 PM	vs Cotulla	Softball field	
Mar 12	12:00 PM	vs Southwest	Softball field	
Mar 19	6:00 PM	vs Holy Cross	Softball field	
Mar 22	6:00 PM	@ Concordia	Tomball Concordia Lutheran High School	
Mar 23	12:00 PM	@ St. Agnes	St. Agnes Academy	
Mar 28	5:00 PM	vs Brennan	Softball field	
Mar 29	6:00 PM	vs IWA (Houston)	Softball field	
Mar 30	12:00 PM	vs St. Pius	Softball field	
Apr 2	5:00 PM	@ IWHS	Incarnate Word HS	
Apr 12	6:00 PM	vs Tomball Concordia	Softball field	
Apr 13	12:00 PM	vs St. Agnes	Softball field	
Apr 19	6:00 PM	@ IWA	Incarnate Word Academy	6400 Bissonnet St, Houston, TX 77074
Apr 20	12:00 PM	@ St. Pius X	Houston St. Pius X	
Apr 26	7:00 PM	vs IWHS	Softball field	SENIOR NIGHT/ RED OUT